AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 4, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart

Contents

1 AminetPart

1.1 Miscellaneous




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Miscellaneous

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get he

DeInstaller.lha

dtack.lha

EditKeysl63.1lha

ERP13.1ha

Executive.lha
FTransD_2_1la.lha

languag

MultiUserFix.lha
Multi_UserFixS.lha

source)
OHPv2a.lha

patchgui.lha

Basic

payadvice.lha
smartass_exe.lha
smart_ass_bin.lha
UltimatePatchS.lha

wgrab.lha

WRip_21.1lha
xList105.1ha

util/misc
util/misc
util/misc
util/misc
util/misc
util/misc

util/misc
util/misc

util/misc
util/misc

util/misc
util/misc
util/misc
util/misc
util/misc
util/misc
util/misc

Size Age Description

24K
1K
40K
TK
482K
287K

12K
143K

161K
16K

135K
6K
868K
78K
36K
9K
25K
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Vl.la - Installation wat

lp

chdog

Makes bad games run on A4000

Keymap file editor
V1.3,
UNIX-like task scheduler

(V1.20)

kills requesters automatically.

Translates texts and single words from one

Multi User System Security error fix
Multi User System Security error fix (

Overhead Projector Sim.

Pay slip database, V5.0

for church use
MUI GUI for spatch, scompare, ...

by Aris

SmartAss Amiga executable and doc.

SmartAss Amiga data file

S.

Very powerful patch system.

Window & Screen Graber 01.20 0S3.x ONLY

P

Rips various pack-formats from Disk/File

A Powerful Modulelister.
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